

Contact

News

Careers

Our Difference

Keyword Search

Investor Relations

Rep Locator

+Back



About Us

Global

HPS Products

Control & Automation

Low Voltage Distribution

Medium Voltage Distribution & Power

Encompass Products

Potted & Specialty

Custom Products

OEM Products

Product Links

Catalogs of Standard Products

Technical Support

Manuals

Instruction Sheets

Typical Specifications

More Literature

Flipbooks

Warranty

Industry Links

Declarations & Certificates

Home Products Warranty

Warranty

Hammond Power Solutions Inc.

Online Tools

Products

Exclusive Warranty

Hammond Power Solutions Inc., ("HPS") warrant to the original purchaser of the HPS transformers (the "Goods"), will be free from defects in materials and workmanship for a period commencing on the date of manufacture of the Goods and expiring at the end of the period specified below (the "Warranty Period"). THIS WARRANTY IS EXCLUSIVE AND IS IN LIEU OF ANY OTHER WARRANTY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

Warranty Exclusions – Limitation of Damages and Claims Procedure

The above stated warranty does not cover: workmanship of installation; dissatisfaction or damage due to improper installation, vandalism, misuse, accident, excessive wear and tear, unauthorized repair, abnormal use, lack of maintenance, or other cause(s) not within HPSs control and HPS WILL NOT BE LIABLE, UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES, FOR CONSEQUENTIAL OR INCIDENTAL DAMAGES, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO LABOR COSTS OR LOST PROFITS RESULTING FROM THE USE OF OR INABILITY TO USE THE GOODS OR FROM THE GOODS BEING INCORPORATED IN OR BECOMING A COMPONENT OR ANY OTHER PRODUCT. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing, HPS will not be responsible for labor costs involved in the removal of Goods or the installation of replacement Goods.

HPSs liability and the Buyers exclusive remedy hereunder will be limited to repair or replacement of those Goods found in HPSs reasonable judgment to be defective. HPS reserves the right to accept or reject any claim in whole or in part. HPS will not accept the return of any Goods without its prior written approval. Please consult HPS for instructions on the Return Authorization procedure.

Product Warranty Periods:

- HPS Imperator® Machine Tool Industrial Control Transformers: Lifetime Warranty
- HPS Spartan[®] Industrial Open Core and Coil Control Transformers: 15 Years
- HPS Fusion[™] General Purpose Enclosed Transformers: 15 Years
- HPS Universal™ Buck-Boost/Low Voltage Lighting Transformers: 10 Years
- HPS Tribune[™] and Standard Drive Isolation Transformer: **10 Years**
- Motor Starting Auto Transformers: 1 Year
- Energy Efficient Distribution Transformers: 10 Years
- HPS PowerPlus Mini Power Centers Transformer Only: 15 Years
- HPS PowerPlus Mini Power Centers Only: 1 Year
- Encapsulated Dry-Type Distribution Transformers: 10 Years
- Autotransformers: 10 Years
- HPS Millennium[™] Medium Voltage Distribution Transformers: **1 Year**
- Standard Dry-Type Power Transformer: 1 Year
- All HPS six digit Special and Custom Transformers: 1 Year

4/25/2016

HPS | Warranty | Hammond Power Solutions | HPS | Hammond Power Solutions

H in tr	Hammond Power Solutions Hammond Power Solutions is the largest manufacturer of dry-type transformers	Quick Links номе	Canada Tel: +1.519.822.2441
	in North America. We engineer and manufacture a wider range of custom transformers that are exported globally in electrical equipment and systems. We support solid industries such as oil and gas, mining, steel, waste and water	TECHNICAL SUPPORT	Fax: +1.519.822.9701
		REP LOCATOR	595 Southgate Drive
	treatment, and wind power-generation.	ABOUT US	— Guelph, Ontario, Canada N1G 3W6

1100 Lake Street, Baraboo, Wisconsin, USA 53913-2866

Tel: +1.608.356.3921

Fax: +1.608.355.7623

United States

© 2012 -2016 HAMMOND POWER SOLUTIONS All Rights Reserved.

LEGAL | PRIVACY | ACCESSIBILITY